Communications Systems | MW1‑RX‑Fx Wireless Microphone Receivers
MW1‑RX‑Fx Wireless Microphone
Receivers
The MW1-RX-F1 and MW1-RX-F2 wireless micro-
phone receiver is part of the Bosch wireless micro-
phone system. The complete system consists of a
microphone receiver, a wireless belt-pack trans-

1 1.5 m 3-pin XLR male/female cable
1 AC/DC adapter with power cord
Ordering information
MW1-HTX-F1 UHF Wireless Handheld Micro-
phone
MW1-HTX-F1
MW1-LTX-F1 UHF Wireless Belt-pack Trans-
mitter
MW1-LTX-F1
MW1-HTX-F2 UHF Wireless Handheld Micro-
phone
MW1-HTX-F2
MW1-LTX-F2 UHF Wireless Belt-pack Trans-
mitter
MW1-LTX-F2
MW1-RX-F1 UHF Wireless Microphone Re-
ceiver
MW1-RX-F1
MW1-RX-F2 UHF Wireless Microphone Re-
ceiver
MW1-RX-F2
MW1‑RMB Dual Rack-mounting Kit MW1-RMB
2 | MW1‑RX‑Fx Wireless Microphone Receivers